aes-corp.com
Features
• AES-IntelliNet® smart mesh radio networks are self-forming, self-healing, and
highly scalable
• AES-IntelliNet alarm communications technology never sunsets compared to
cellular alternatives
• Each Smart Subscriber enables multiple paths to a central monitoring station
• Option to transmit full data from FACP digital dialer to AES-MultiNet receiver

with AES-IntelliNet maximizes RMR profit with significant bottom line impact, unlike with cellular technologies that
charge high monthly service fees.
How to Order
AES Fire Subscribers
7788F 8 Zone Fire Subscriber, 8 Supervised Zones, Red Enclosure.
7744F 4x4 Zone Fire Subscriber, 4 Reversing Polarity, 4 Supervised Zones, Red Enclosure.
7788F-ULP 8 Zone Fire Subscriber, 8 Supervised Zones, includes 7794 AES-IntelliPro Fire, Red Enclosure.
7744F-ULP 4x4 Zone Fire Subscriber, 4 Reversing Polarity, 4 Supervised, includes 7794 AES-IntelliPro Fire, Red Enclosure.
7788F-ULP-P
8 Zone Fire Subscriber, 8 Supervised Zones, includes 7795 AES-IntelliPro Fire, Red Enclosure. UL listed for primary standalone
7744F-ULP-P 4x4 Zone Fire Subscriber, 4 Reversing Polarity, 4 Supervised Zones, includes 7795 AES-IntelliPro Fire, Red Enclosure. UL listed
7788F-C 8 Zone Fire Alarm Subscriber. ULC listed for Canada.
7788F-C-ULP 7788F-C Fire Alarm Subscriber with AES-IntelliPro Fire full data module. ULC listed for Canada.
Add-on AES-IntelliPro Fire Modules
7794 AES-IntelliPro
7795 AES-IntelliPro Fire Full Data Module (7794) with 7762 Hardware Supervisory Module and 7740 AES Local Annunciator. UL listed
7742 7762 Hardware Supervisory Module and 7740 AES Local Annunciator. 7762 module provides power and supervision of the
7740 AES Local Annunciator.
AES Local Annunciator
7740 7740 AES Local Annunciator. UL listed for use with 7795 module or 7742 module.
Unlike cellular, there
is no cost for air
time to transmit
supervisory signals.
For more information, go to www.aes-corp.com or call
(800) 237-6387 or contact us at sales@aes-corp.com
© Copyright 2014 AES Corporation | AES-IntelliNet is a registered trademark of AES Corporation
A b o u t  A E S  C o r p o r a t i o n
Established in 1974, AES Corporation empowers companies to grow profitable alarm monitoring businesses, and government agencies
to enhance security anywhere in the world. By providing the industry’s only patented owner operated and controlled private wireless
mesh networks, AES ensures superior reliability, low Total Cost of Ownership (TCO) and optimal Recurring Monthly Revenue (RMR) while
reducing dependence on service provider infrastructures. The company’s flagship AES-IntelliNet® systems are deployed in over a half
million locations worldwide.
Technical Specifications
Dimensions
• 13.25”H x 8.5”W x 4.3”D
 (34cm H x 21.5cm W x 11cm D)
Weight
• Approx. 7 pounds (3.2 kilograms),
 excludes battery
Radio Frequency
• Standard Frequency Range: 450-470MHz
 (others available in 400-512MHz range
• Output Power – 2 Watts and 5 Watts
  Antenna
• Included 2.5 db tamper resistant antenna
 mounts on enclosure
• Multiple remote antenna options available
  Power Input
• 16.5VAC, 40VA transformer (not included)
 (AES 1640, ELK TRG1640, MG Electronics
 MGT1640 – UL Listed for use)
• Transmits full data to AES-MultiNet
 receiver using Contact ID or Pulse formats
• Formats Supported: Contact ID, Pulse
 3+1, Pulse 4+1, Pulse 4+2, Modem IIe,
 and Modem IIIa2
Input/Output Connections
• AES Subscriber – data and power
• Handheld/PC programming port
• Plain Old Telephone Service (POTS)